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For future promotions,
follow us on...

@yasotangbao

facebook.com/yasotangbao

Order Pick Up/Delivery
www.yasotangbao.com

 

Also availble on...

For more information visit
www.yasotangbao.com

 

 

D1 V1

V3

V5

V7

V9

V11

V2

V4

V6

V8

V10

V12

D3

D5

D7

D11

D9

D2

D4

D6

D8

D10

Steamed Baos 
(2) Pork

Steamed Veggie Baos (2)

Sticky Rice Dumplings (3)

Braised Tofu

Cucumber Salad

Soy Garlic Fried Rice 
(no egg)

Braised Tofu Noodle/Rice 
(no egg)

Fried Dumplings 
(4) Chicken

Soup Dumplings 
(4) Spicy Pork

Steamed Baos 
(3) Combo

Jiaozi Soup

Shrimp Dumplings (3)

Steamed Baos 
(2) Curry Chicken

Sweet and Spicy Veggie 
Wontons

Crispy Vegan Rolls (2)

Vegan Steak

Poached Garden Vegetable

Hot Noodle with Peanut and 
Sesame Sauce (no egg)

Vegan Steak Noodle/Rice 
(no egg)

Soup Dumplings 
(4) Original Pork

Soup Dumplings 
(4) Chicken

Sweet & Spicy Jiaozi

Boiled Jiaozi

$3.99

$3.49

$4.99

$5.99 $6.99

$5.99$6.99

$2.99

$4.99

$3.99 $3.99 $6.99

$3.99$3.99

$5.99 $5.99

$3.99$5.49

$7.99 $8.99

$11.99 $11.99

$4.99



Z1 Housemade Ginger
Vinegar Sauce (12oz)

Z2 Housemade Chili Oil
(12oz)

Z3 Housemade Soy Sauce
(12oz)

Z4 Housemade Peanut and 
Sesame Sauce (15.9oz)

Z5 Sweet Chili Garlic
Sauce (12oz)

White Rice

Plain Noodle Soup

Chicken Broth

Poached Egg

Sweet Soymilk

Hanger Steak

Spicy Diced Chicken

Spicy Minced Chicken

Kids Meal

$5.99

$7.99

$5.99

$5.99

$7.99

$1.75

$6.99

$2.99

$1.50

$2.50

$6.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

N1S1

S3

F1

F3

C2

C4

S2

S4

F2

C1

C3

C5

N3

N5

N7

N9

N2

N4

N6

N8

Hot Noodle with Peanut and 
Sesame Sauce

Fried Chicken Fillet

Sweet & Sour Pork Ribs

Yangchow Fried Rice 
(Shrimp and Ham)

Soy Garlic Fried Rice

Hainan Chicken Rice for 2

Spicy Braised Chicken over 
White Rice

Braised Pork Meatballs (2)

Curry Chicken

Curry Chicken Fried Rice

Hainan Chicken Rice

Fried Chicken over 
Chicken Rice

Radish in Chicken Broth

Sweet & Sour Pork Rib

Curry Chicken

Spicy Minced Chicken

Dry Noodles with Crawfish 
Tails (Spicy)

Braised Pork Meatball

Hanger Steak

Spicy Diced Chicken

Braised Tofu with Egg

Please alert the staff if you have any allergies!

Choice of:

1. Thin Dry Noodle (vegan)
2. Flat Dry Noodle (vegan)
3. Noodle with Chicken Broth
4. White Rice (vegan)

(For N2-N8 only)

$5.49 $7.99

$5.99$6.99

$9.99 $8.99

$11.49$8.99

$22.00 $12.00

$4.99$12.00

8.99 $11.49

$12.99$12.99

$11.99 $11.99

$11.99$11.99

$12.50


